
RELENTLESS
Prayer for North & West Belfast

Lent 2020

Want a break from the busyness,
a space to clear your head?

if my people... humble themselves and pray... I will hear from 
heaven, and I will forgive their sin and will heal their land.

2 Chronicles 7 v 14

Prayer Spaces Open 
throughout Lent!

(dates and times overleaf)



SCHEDULE 2020
Date	 Day  	 Church	 Time
26th Feb	 Wednesday	 Soul Space @ The Duncairn Centre	 11am-6pm
27th Feb	 Thursday	 Soul Space @ The Duncairn Centre	 11am-6pm
28th Feb	 Friday	 Divine Healing Ministries, 32 Townsend St	 7.30am-3.30pm
2nd March	 Monday	 Church of God Shankill, Conway Street	 10am-9pm 
3rd March	 Tuesday	 Shankill Methodist, 267 Shankill Road	 10am-4pm
4th March	 Wednesday	 St Mary’s, Crumlin Road (short service 12pm)	 10am-4pm
5th March	 Thursday	 Joanmount Methodist, 1 Wallasey Park	 12noon-9pm
6th March	 Friday	 Divine Healing Ministries, 32 Townsend St	 7.30am-3.30pm
9th March	 Monday	 St Stephen’s, Millfield (praise time @ 8pm)	 12noon-9pm 
10th March	 Tuesday	 Shalom House, 12 Cliftonville Road	 10am-4pm
11th March	 Wednesday	 Shalom House, 12 Cliftonville Road	 10am-4pm
12th March	 Thursday	 Rathfern Activity Centre (Knockenagh Avenue)	 9.30am-4.30pm
13th March	 Friday	 Holy Family Church, Limestone Road 	 10am-3:30pm
16th March	 Monday	 Ballysillan Youth for Christ, 50 Benview Pk	 10am-6pm
17th March	 Tuesday	 Eglinton Presbyterian, Ballysillan Road	 10am-4pm
18th March	 Wednesday	 Cavehill Methodist, 92 Cavehill Road	 10am-4pm
19th March	 Thursday	 St Vincent De Paul Church, 169 Ligoniel Rd	 11am-6pm
20th March	 Friday	 Divine Healing Ministries, 32 Townsend St	 7.30am-3.30pm
21st March	 Saturday	 Mission to Seafarers, Princes Dock St	 10am-4pm
23rd March	 Monday	 Trinity Church, 50 Berry Street	 2pm-4pm
24th March	 Tuesday	 St Matthew’s, 30 Woodvale Road	 10am-4pm
25th March	 Wednesday	 St Paul & St Barnabas, 210 York St 	 4pm-9pm
		  (HC 7pm side chapel/reflection/ supper)	
26th March	 Thursday	 St Paul & St Barnabas, 210 York St	 11am-4pm
27th March	 Friday	 Divine Healing Ministries, 32 Townsend St	 7.30am-3.30pm
30th March	 Monday	 Clonard Monastery, 1 Clonard Gardens	 10am-4pm
31st March	 Tuesday	 First Step Prayer Room, 116 York Road	 10am-6pm
1st April	 Wednesday	 St Michael’s, Craven St	 1pm-8pm
2nd April	 Thursday	 Immanuel, Ardoyne Rd 	 2pm-6pm
3rd April	 Friday	 ROC, Vine Centre, Crumlin Road	 10.30am-2.30pm
		  Church Army Base, 331 Shankill Road	 12noon-7pm	
4th April	 Saturday	 Woodvale Methodist, 260 Cambrai St 	 10am-10am on Sun
6th April	 Monday	 Holy Trinity, 705 Oldpark Rd	 12noon-6pm
7th April	 Tuesday	 St Andrew’s, Forthriver Road	 9.30am-7pm
		  (short service 7.30pm)	
8th April	 Wednesday	 Thanksgiving Lunch, St Stephen’s, Millfield	 12.30pm
9th April	 Thursday	 St Paul & St Barnabas. 210 York St	 5pm-9pm
		  (Agape Meal with informal HC, prayer, worship). 	
		  Sign up in prayer room 25/26 March.

Any enquiries please contact: stephen.whitten@churcharmy.org

RELENTLESS


